

MAIN CASE: Writ Appeal Nos.538, 539 & 552 of 2026

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	15.7.2026	<u>RNT, J & PKC, J</u> Request has been made on behalf of Sri M.R.K.Chakaravarthy, learned counsel for the appellant(s), for adjournment. 2. Learned counsel for the respondent(s) expresses urgency in these matters. 3. On 18.06.2026, on the request made by the appellants' counsel, the matters were adjourned and posted for today. 4. In view thereof, list these matters on 20.07.2026. No further adjournment will be granted. _____ RNT, J _____ PKC, J RPD	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>