

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. W.A.Nos.538, 539, 552 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
.	18.08.2026	<u>RNT,J & AGD,J</u> Sri Patangali Pamidighantam assisted by Sri Virupaksha Vivekananda learned counsel for Respondent No.1 appears for through virtual mode. Ms.Kotharu Vijayeswari, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue appearing for Respondent Nos. 2 to 5, appears through virtual mode. Learned counsel for the Appellant prays for time for further arguments. List these matters on 01.09.2026 Interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of listing. <u>RNT,J</u> <u>AGD,J</u> CHD	

			(Contd..)
--	--	--	-----------

--	--	--	--